
Rink 
Time A B C D E F G H

10-Sep A v B H v C F v D G v E
Result 8 11 12 7 10 18 15 15 0 2 0 2 1 0 1 2

17-Sep B v C A v D H v E F v G
Result 6 10 6 16 10 9 9 16 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 2

24-Sep C v D H v F A v G B v E
Result 26 7 23 6 9 12 12 14 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 2

01-Oct D v E C v G B v F A v H
Result 10 8 23 8 15 15 13 14 0 1 2 2 0 1 0 2

08-Oct E v F D v G B v H C v A
Result 12 12 31 5 15 14 12 17 2 2 0 2 1 1 0 0

15-Oct G v H E v A C v F D v B
Result 5 15 11 21 25 3 18 10 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 2

22-Oct F v A G v B E v C D v H
Result 14 17 20 10 9 18 14 10 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 0

29-Oct G v E A v B H v C F v D
Result 12 26 8 8 5 16 16 9 1 1 2 0 2 2 0 0

05-Nov F v G B v C A v D H v E
Result 11 18 13 17 39 3 18 11 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 2

12-Nov B v E C v D H v F A v G
Result 12 13 10 15 27 5 19 9 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 2

19-Nov A v H D v E C v G B v F
Result 12 16 14 15 2 14 13 4 0 2 0 0 2 0 2 2

26-Nov C v A E v F D v G B v H
Result 19 10 15 9 5 28 5 19 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 2

03-Dec D v B G v H E v A C v F
Result 9 14 12 17 20 18 21 6 0 2 2 0 2 0 0 2

10-Dec D v H F v A G v B E v C
Result 7 15 10 20 8 11 2 2 0 0 0 2

17-Dec H v C G v E A v B F v D
Result 19 7 12 12 7 12 0 2 1 0 1 2

24 24 24 26 26 24 25 25

23 20 32 23 27 11 24 38

0.96 0.83 1.33 0.88 1.04 0.46 0.96 1.52

28 34 98 49 19 136 61 135

4 7 2 6 3 8 5 1

A B C D E F G H

(D) D Galvin 07837 878018; (E) S Woodacre 07855 305375; (F) P Burton 01642 700799;

(G) A Sanderson 07757 371465; (H) B Bell 07707 627457; 

(A) M Naylor 07941 561319; (B) R Potter 01642 724449; (C) P Bostock 07505 129776; 

In leagues where some teams have more byes than Played
others, league positions are calculated by dividing Points
points scored by games played, then shots difference Average points per game

Shots difference
Position

18:00 18:00 18:00 18:00

2025 / 2026  Men's Triples Wednesday 6pm - 8pm
1 2 3 4 Points



Rink 
Time A B C D E F G H

07-Jan H v E F v G B v C A v D
Result 18 8 15 15 10 23 19 8 2 0 2 0 0 1 1 2

14-Jan A v G B v E C v D H v F
Result 19 8 7 24 11 10 15 9 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 2

21-Jan B v F A v H D v E C v G
Result 23 3 9 13 13 9 0 2 2 0 0 2

28-Jan B v H C v A E v F D v G
Result 9 15 10 16 11 14 13 13 2 0 0 1 0 2 1 2

04-Feb C v F D v B G v H E v A
Result 19 4 13 12 18 5 0 0 2 2 2 0

11-Feb E v C G v B F v A D v H
Result 11 14 12 11 14 17 24 4 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 0

18-Feb H v C F v D G v E A v B
Result 19 7 16 8 7 18 11 21 0 2 0 0 2 2 0 2

25-Feb A v D H v E F v G B v C
Result 13 10 19 5 23 5 13 11 2 2 0 0 0 2 0 2

04-Mar H v F A v G B v E C v D
Result 22 6 11 15 12 16 15 5 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 2

11-Mar C v G B v F A v H D v E
Result 24 14 16 11 11 9 11 24 2 2 2 0 2 0 0 0

18-Mar D v G B v H C v A E v F
Result 11 22 21 12 15 14 0 2 0 2 0 2

25-Mar E v A C v F D v B G v H
Result
01-Apr G v B E v C D v H F v A
Result

24 24 24 26 26 24 25 25

23 20 32 23 27 11 24 38

0.96 0.83 1.33 0.88 1.04 0.46 0.96 1.52

28 34 98 49 19 136 61 135

4 7 2 6 3 8 5 1

A B C D E F G H

(D) D Galvin 07837 878018; (E) S Woodacre 07855 305375; (F) P Burton 01642 700799;

(G) A Sanderson 07757 371465; (H) B Bell 07707 627457; 

Position

(A) M Naylor 07941 561319; (B) R Potter 01642 724449; (C) P Bostock 07505 129776; 

Shots difference

Points
18:00 18:00 18:00 18:00

Played
Points

Average points per game

2025 / 2026  Men's Triples Wednesday 6pm - 8pm
1 2 3 4


